

ORDER BELOW EXH. 5 IN Cri. M.A. No. 48/2024

Today applicant and non-applicant are present before this court. No due amount of maintenance is deposited by non-applicant, hence issue recovery warrant against Non-applicant as prayed

sd/-

Vita.
Date: 06/08/2024.

(M.Sharique A.U.Rahman)
Judicial Magistrate First class,
Vita, Dist. Sangli.